
ESS 101 Lab Schedule Spring  2010

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:30 AG
Karl

9:30 AD Beth AJ
Zach *AR Zoe

10:30 Lecture Lars Lecture Beth Lecture
*AO *AU

11:30 AA AE AH AK T.A.
Nathan Zach Nathan Zoe Meeting

12:30 Sarah Karl Lars Beth
*AM *AP *AS *AV

1:30 AB AF AI AL
Nick Zach Karl Zoe

2:30 Sarah Nick Sarah Nick
*AN *AQ *AT *AW

3:30 AC AX
Nathan

4:30

5:30
Sections will meet in JHN 162.
*Sections will meet in JHN 170.

T.A. Email Addresses

Nick Castle: ncastle@uw.edu
Sarah Gelman sgelman@uw.edu
Lars Gilmour: lazarus@uw.edu
Zoe Harrold: zharrold@uw.edu
Karl Lang: karllang@uw.edu
Beth Martin: memartin@uw.edu
Nathan Peters: petersn@uw.edu
Zach Ploskey: zploskey@uw.edu

Laboratory Manager

Michael Harrell: mharrell@ess.washington.edu


